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Kansalliset pika-ampumabhiihdot Kauhajoella 27.1.2008

Nimi

N-9 1,8 km

Anni Alanko
Siiri Peltola
Eve Pitkakangas

M-9 1,8 km

Eemeli Leppamaki
Sameli Lahde

M-11 2,2 km

Niilo Leppamaki
Jussi Rinta-Pukka
Carl Prost

Eetu Leppamaki

N-11 2,2 km
Saara Peltola
N-13 2,2 km

Jenny Ingman
Johanna Mattila
Eveliina Viitala
Kaisa-Mari Pokela
Saija Jokela
Jenny Forsman
Mira Ojanen

M-13 2,2 km

Mikael Leppamaki
Juha-Pekka Jokela
Simo Kivela

Lassi Sermi6

Peter Sundvik

llari Haaramaki
Tobias Fagerudd
Glenn Nordmyr
Oula Mattila
Aleksis Villanen
Valtteri Alanko
Rickard Svartgrund

M-15 3,0 km

Viktor Holm
Marko Viitamaki

Seura

LovTor
SHS
JaJa

LoiJa
JaJa

LoiJa
JaJa
IF Fyren
LoiJa

SHS

TV-V
SHS
KauKa
AV

AV
OSK
PunKu

LoiJa
AV
HimU
TV-V
LIF
SHS

LIF

IF Fyren
OHS
AAH
LovTor
IF Fyren

GIF
YKV

ika Sakot
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3)

Aika

10:30
12:11
13:47

10:07
12:01

10:36
10:37
11:38
11:38

11:53

09:38
09:55
10:25
11:00
11:07
11:15
12:45

09:00
09:12
09:34
09:42
09:49
10:00
10:06
10:15
10:22
10:58
11:47
12:39

10:23
10:36
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Erik Sinkko

Niklas Kirkkomaki
Henrik Villanen
Jere Kokko
Joonas Sipila
Andreas Selenius
Joona Krigsholm
Karl-Vilhelm Stenman
Pekka Karppanen
Tuomo Riepponen
Jussi Viitala

Tapio Soini

Eetu Jaaskela
Matias Purola

N-15 3,0 km

Kirsi Pokela
Pirita Ojanpera
Tuulikki Mattila
Pokka Tiia
Tiia-Maria Talvitie
Sanna Rinta-Pukka
Emilia Lahde
Emmi Tahkio
Monica Hanka
Erika Pyssysalo
Vilma Alanko
Julia Backgren
Pernilla Sundvik
Carolina Prost

N-17 4,0 km

Sanja Metsarinta
Taina-Maria Knuuttila
Nelli Hemminki
Ella-Riikka Eskola
Jonna Viinikka

Paivi Parnédnen
Maaret Mattila

M-17 4,0 km

Joonas Kauppinen
Mika Lammi

Mikko Viitamaki
Kalle Nousiainen
Joakim Pihlajaniemi
Jens Sundqyvist
Lauri Laakso

Antti Hongisto

Olli Kivela

Akseli Aalto
Pokka Mika

Miika Koykka

Toni Lammi
Teemu Talvitie

M-50 4,0 km

MeAh
TV-V
AAH
KauKa
AV
OSsK
SHS
LIF
KivKiv
MH
KauKa
KauKa
AV
SHS

AV
JaJa
SHS
OHS
JaJa
JaJa
JaJa
OripUrh
JaJa
TV-V
LovTor
IF Fyren
LIF

IF Fyren

AAH
SHS
SHS
OripUrh
SHS
SHS
OHS

SHS
KauKa
YKV
OHS
SHS
OsK
YKV
PunKu
HimU
PunKu
OHS
KauKa
KauKa
JaJa
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10:39
10:52
11:13
11:16
11:22
11:24
11:24
11:42
11:59
12:10
12:17
12:19
13:26
14:18

11:30
12:02
12:11
12:35
13:03
13:26
13:29
13:41
14:09
14:26
14:47
14:48
15:27
16:22

12:39
13:35
13:47
14:21
15:19
15:39
16:19

11:04
11:47
12:04
12:42
12:45
12:56
13:10
13:23
13:45
13:48
14:16
14:19
14:36
14:48
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Esa Kangasmaki
Pertti Luuri
Tommy Klemets
Kent Nykamb

M-55 4,0 km

Tuomo Panttila
Henning Nynas
Jouko Kyla-Utsuri

Mauno Rouhiainen

Alf Vikstrom
M-60 4,0 km
Heikki Rantanen
Antti Murtomaki

Mauri Hanhisalo
Dage Nynéas

M-65 4,0 km
Kalevi Vahakyla
M-70 3,0 km
Tapio Taipale
N-40 3,0 km
Terttu Augustson
N-19 4,0 km
Aino Hongisto
Aija Hemminki
Jenni Liikaoja

Sandra Kainberg
Kaisa Hautala

M-40 6,0 km

Hannu Saarenpaa
llari Kdykka
Mika Rinta-Keturi

llpo Purola
M-45 6,0 km
Jyri Alanko
Jukka Kallio
Asko Oijennus
Juha Riepponen

N-21 6,0 km

Tuija Koykka

KauKa
SHS

IF Fyren
IF Fyren

KauKa
LIF
OripUrh
OripUrh
LIF

OripUrh
ASA
HalHak
LIF

HalHak

PilkPilke

OsK

PunKu
SHS
JaJa
GIF
KauKa

HK
KauKa
SHS
SHS

LovTor
UlvUra
KauKa
MH

YKV
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12:37
13:17
14:24
16:44

13:06
13:24
13:46
14:54
15:10

14:06
15:04
15:32
17:35

16:09

15:17

13:01

14:51
15:52
15:57
17:15
20:27

15:52
16:47
16:51
18:13

16:06
18:12
19:00
19:19

17:50
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Noona Pihlajaniemi
N 6,0 km

Laura Pokela
Annukka Méaki-Ontto
Anu Junnila

Sanna Huuki

M-19 6,0 km

Tero Haaramaki
Juha-Matti Viinikka
Sebastian Osterholm
Kimmo Lajunen
Eero Viitikko

Mikko Manty

Jouni Laakso

Jari Peltomaa

Aleksi Aalto

M-21 9,0 km

Andre Kurten
Juhani Tolonen
Tuomas Hautala
Jukka Huhtasaari

M 9,0km

Timo Antila

Juha Ketola
Heikki Koykka
Juha Hodpakka
Matti Hakala
Ari-Pekka Mononen
Lauri Eskola
Jani-Pekka Pantti
Arto Hakala

Jani Mikkonen
Mikko Prusi
Marek Parksepp
Pasi Suvisola
Jarkko Rajala

SHS

TV-V
KauKa
SaPu
TV-V

SHS
SHS
OsK
AAH
KauKa
KauKa
YKV
KauKa
PunKu

GIF
OHS
KauKa
KauKa

Ju

SHS

KyKp

YKV

AAH
KauKa
LoiJa
KauKa
AAH
Kuhmo Ski
LoiJa

Holl Urh-46
AAH

LaiLu
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22:40

16:47
18:14
18:20
18:34

16:11
16:18
16:26
17:00
17:23
18:06
18:17
18:41
19:03

24:17
24:23
26:48
27:48

20:07
21:43
21:53
22:03
23:04
23:05
23:18
23:26
23:42
24:24
24:38
24:38
25:15
25:16



